C
om
pressed G
as
PCGCompressed Gas Gauge
93WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 Economical 2” (50mm) gauge with built-in safety

Accuracy ±3-2-3% ANSI/ASME Grade B
Enclosure Rating IP52
Order Codes
Dial Size 1.5” (40mm) 2” (50mm)
Connection 1/8” Back 1/8” Back 1/4” Bottom
0/30 psi PCG9014 - PCG9020
0/60 psi PCG9015 - PCG9021
0/100 psi - PCG9017 PCG9022
0/160 psi PCG9016 PCG9018 PCG9023
0/300 psi - PCG9019 PCG9024
0/2,000 psi - - PCG9025
0/3,000 psi - - PCG9026
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale change,
refer to How to Order Guide for scale codes.
UL252A recognized - low pressures 30-300 psi
UL404 listed - high pressures 2000 psi and 3000 psi